28.08.2023, nH

29.08.2023, BT

30.08.2023, cp

31.08.2023, ut

01.09.2023, nT

02.09.2023, c6

Bpemsa Tporpamma
PETPAT @

(y
Qgpg-lq}una
MOCKBA

10:00 3ae3n
14:00 Ob6en
17:00 OTKpbITHE
18:00 KunpTtaH
19:00 Monoko
21:00 OT601n

Bpems
5:30

7:30

8:00

9:30

11:00

14:00
16:00

19:00
20:00
21:00

Mporpammbi
MaHrana-apatu

MpuBetcTBME
Boxects, Mypy-

YTpeHHssa nyAxa

nporpammMa Nekums no
Wpuman

BxaraBatam
(AubtoTa)

3aBTpak

CrapLume y4eHuku

Ob6en
EM YawnrtaHbs YaHgpa YapaH
npabxy
KuptaH
Monoko
OT6oM

Bpemsa
5:30

7:30

8:00

9:30

11:00

14:00
16:00

19:00
20:00
21:00

Mporpammbi
MaHrana-apatun
MpuBetcTBUNE

BoxecTs, Nypy-

YTpeHHsisA nyAxa

nporpaMmma TNekums no

LWpuman
BxaraBatam
(T™)

3aBTpak

M. MaypavaHapvka

Ob6en

CrapLume y4eHukm

KunptaH
Monoko

OT601n

Bpems Mporpammbi
5:30 MaHrana-apatn
MpusetcTBME
7:30 BoxecTs, MNypy-
YTpeHHsisA nyAxa
nporpamma  Jlekums no
Wpuman
8:00 BxaraBatam
(OeBakuHaHaaH
a)
9:30 3aBTpak

Banapama-nypHuma
11:00 EM YainrtaHbs Yanapa YapaH

npabxy
15:00 Ob6en
18:00 KoHuept
20:00 KunptaH
21:00 Ot6oit

Bpems

5:30

7:30

8:00

9:30

11:00

14:00
17:00

18:00
20:00
21:00

Mporpammsi
Manrana-apatun
MpuBetcTBUE

Boxects, MNypy-

YTpeHHssa nyAxa

nporpamma Nekums no

Wpumag
BxaraBatam
(Okara)

3aBTpak

WHnuymnauma

Ob6en

3akpbiTve

KupTtaH
Monoko

OT60M1

Bpemsa
5:30

7:30

8:00

9:30

12:00

Mporpammsi
MaHrana-apatun

MpuBetcTBME
BoxecTs, MNypy-
nymka

Jlekums no
LWpuman
BxaraBatam
(Hutan
MaHrana)

YTpeHHss
nporpamma

3aBTpak

Bblesg




